в _____________________________
______________________________

								от ____________________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]								Договор №____ от __.__.20___ года
								Объект № _________



Информационное письмо

Направляем Вам список ответственных лиц за систему технических средств охраны с ------___.__________.202__ года:

	Порядковый №
кода
	ФИО
	Телефон
	Подключение
мобильного приложения
	Примечание

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	



___________________
___________________						___________________
мп										

___.___________.202__ года













исполнитель:
________________________
________________________
